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Anlage
Gontardweg 2 , 04357 Leipzig
tennis-svleipzig1910@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Bdéhm, Thomas
T +491758068809 ThomBoe@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Teubner, Florian
T +491799207752 steflo2@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 16.07.2024 15:31 | Seite 1

Aktive Mixed (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Maximilian Host

m 0176 84340575; max.host@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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B6hm, Thomas
Host, Maximilian
Teubner, Florian
Bender, Jirgen
Tucholski, Marcel
Lindner, Ronny
Hahnel, Mathias
Korb, Thomas
Jahr, Frank

Kéfer, Holger
Petermann, Udo
Reischel, Torsten
Kontetzki, Roberto
Sprysch, Mathias
Scheinpflug, Uwe
Stlber, Jorg

Dr. Fomba, Khanneh Wadinga
(CMR¥)

Reich, Erich

Dr. Reinhold, Ulrich
Seeberg, Olaf
Schmidt, Christian
Werner, Jens
Fischer, Erik
Hanel, Mario
Henn, Sebastian
Pappelbaum, Dirk
Richter, Markus
Richter, Andreas
Redecker, Jonas
Spasov, lvan (BUL /D)

ID-Nr.

16502014
19305261
18351437
16801997
17802007
17701545
18454832
17401475
16802019
16602037
17401484
16802047
16002246
19206252
16701972
16901858
17852457

19357234
15950032
16502735
17901967
18354803
19457409
17102427
19358057
17101752
18002523
18401974
19352971
19459114

LK
LK9,9
LK11,4
LK11,4
LK11,2
LK13,7
LK13,1
LK15,4
LK16,3
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK19,5
LK19,3
LK19,0
LK19,9
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK20,3

LK20,5
LK21,2
LK23,2
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,0

DR

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Berthold, Lennart
Fleer, Enrico
Krenzer, Dominik
Woitschig, Lukas
Goerdeler, Cornelius
Christel, Lukas
Enache, Elias

Rabe, Marc-Oliver
Goldschmidt, Tino
Sommerer, Carolin
(SG mit Delitzscher TC 1921)
Dr. Hartnack, Ina
Heinrich, Nancy

(SG mit Delitzscher TC 1921)
Wagner, Annegret
Maobius, Heike

Tust, Katrin

Furtig, Claudia
Trute, Kathrein
Colditz, Heidi

Dr. Nolopp, Rosemarie
Seeberg, Bettina
Krause, Nancy
Gerth, Christiane
Woitschig, Marlen
Rantzsch, Ute
Grabolle, Luise
Hampicke, Nancy
Kretz, Ulrike

Kulke, Annemarie
Mertens, Marlene

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
18804284 LK23,8
18255370 LK24,8
19458804 LK25,0
19358420 LK25,0
19661179 LK25,0
19864800 LK24,0
19571509 LK23,3
17162157 LK24,0
16502027 LK25,0
27900917 LK11,2

27450546 LK11,8
28301248 LK12,3

29101064 LK13,4
26400817 LK13,5
27100520 LK14,5
29300645 LK15,4
27000530 LK19,8
24301319 LK19,4
25101333 LK20,3
27300689 LK20,3
28950338 LK20,2
28050035 LK22,8
29255515 LK24,0
25901539 LK23,4
29658953 LK24,0
29557369 LK24,0
29557370 LK24,0
29456491 LK24,0
29456490 LK24,0
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